PDQ’S 5100 Series Brochures are now printed entirely on Forest Stewardship Council™ certified paper.
FSC Certification ensures that the paper used in this catalog contains fiber from well-managed and responsibly
harvested forests that meet strict environmental and socioeconomic standards. We’re proud to be one of the
first hardware manufacturers in the country to make this significant move to help our environment. The FSC logo
on our brochure signals not only FSC Certification, but also PDQ’s commitment to improving the environment.
5100 Series
Architectural
Door Control

SIZE SELECTOR REGULAR/TOP JAMB
CROSS REFERENCE
HOW TO ORDER
NOTES
1 - Case quantity is 6 / Case weight is 50 lbs.
2 - Requires separate limiting stop by others.
3 - Not appropriate for use on fire labeled doors
DELAYED ACTION BACKCHECK FINISH
0 – Non-Delayed Action
4 –  Delayed Action (In Addition To Backcheck)
BC –  Adjustable Hydraulic Backcheck (Standard)
605 – Polished Brass
625 – Polished Chrome
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
Closer Series 5100 Adjustable Size 1-6
DS – Door Saver Arm
DSHO –  Door Saver Hold Open Arm
3
EDA – Extra Duty Arm
2
EDA HO – Extra Duty Arm Hold Open
3,3
HO – Hold Open, Tri-Pack
3
PA – Tri-Pack (standard)
SCS – Spring Cushion Stop
SCSHO – Spring Cushion Stop Hold open
TA – Track Arm
3
TAHO –  Track Arm Hold Open
3
Blank – SNB & Full Plastic Cover (Standard)
DBPA – Parallel Arm Drop Bracket
BP – Back Plate
BS – Blade Stop Spacer
BPTJ – Top Jamb Back Plate
DPTJ – Top Jamb Drop Plate
DPPA – Parallel Arm Drop Plate
FCM –  Full Metal Cover
NFB – Narrow Frame Bracket
SDST –  Self Drilling Self Tapping Screws
SERIES SIZE OPTIONS ACCESSORIES
51 0 1 BC PA 689 BP
Closer sizes may vary due to site conditions.
1
2
3
4
5
6
30”
34”
38”
48”
54”
60”
—
26”
30”
36”
42”
48”
INTERIOR DOOR WIDTH EXTERIOR DOOR WIDTHCLOSER SIZE
Closer sizes may vary due to site conditions.
1